GIDW
AR

A

—S2—WROV 1.7
ND ESP32-S2 ROVER V1

1 EN
11046
11045

bl RXDO
1 TXDO
1042
1041
1030
In39
i038
1037

1036 1034 032 1010
1035 1033 i 1013 IOII




an
o
s
-
o
-
o
e

Designed &
Manufactured =
by Pet Mate Ltd §

FCC ID:
RDY-CP50Y

{ closerpets.com §
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